129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
FOR MORE INFORMATION

FluoroPure® Single-use Trilayer
HDPE Drums
Ordering guide
A part number guide for selecting the right chemical container.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
FluoroPure® Single-use Trilayer HDPE Drums : part number
                    -                     -
Special instructions
01	=	Stenciling
Base package
51	=	Drum with insert and FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
52	=	Drum with insert and FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes
Sump drum insert special instructions
00	=	Standard
01	=	Vented shipping cap
Recirculation drum insert special instructions
00	=	Standard
Recirculation drum insert length code
00	=	No insert
01	=	�1.6" (41 mm) long
02	=	12.0" (305 mm) long
03	=	32.5" (826 mm) long
04	=	22.0" (559 mm) long
ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING